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No 7 CLOT Guillaume (Rg=7)

Pass 11 3:06.227

Pass 30 4:29.040 1 1:22.813 *

Pass 49 5:50.207 2 1:21.167 *

Pass 68 7:10.818 3 1:20.611 *

In 87 8:40.906 4 1:30.088

Pass 123 11:35.498 5 2:54.592

Pass 136 12:56.037 6 1:20.539 *

Pass 149 14:17.311 7 1:21.274

Pass 162 15:37.759 8 1:20.448 *

No 8 KERNEIS Christophe (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:54.035

Pass 18 3:24.540 1 1:30.505 *

Pass 36 4:43.588 2 1:19.048 *

Pass 55 6:11.440 3 1:27.852

Pass 72 7:30.390 4 1:18.950 *

Pass 89 8:53.374 5 1:22.984

In 110 10:29.726 6 1:36.352

No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric (Rg=18)

Pass 9 2:08.514

Pass 20 3:35.092 1 1:26.578 *

Pass 41 5:02.010 2 1:26.918

Pass 59 6:27.779 3 1:25.769 *

Pass 79 7:54.335 4 1:26.556

Pass 96 9:22.167 5 1:27.832

Pass 115 10:49.921 6 1:27.754

In 131 12:27.992 7 1:38.071

Pass 154 14:42.098 8 2:14.106

No 15 DUBUS Julien

In 10 2:14.398

No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=15)

Pass 23 3:38.320

Pass 42 5:02.393 1 1:24.073 *

Pass 58 6:26.262 2 1:23.869 *

Pass 77 7:48.490 3 1:22.228 *

Pass 93 9:11.062 4 1:22.572

Pass 112 10:34.845 5 1:23.783

Pass 126 11:58.819 6 1:23.974

No 22 RAGONDE Ludovic (Rg=19)

Pass 26 3:59.896

Pass 45 5:29.432 1 1:29.536 *

Pass 64 6:59.126 2 1:29.694

Pass 83 8:27.864 3 1:28.738 *

Pass 103 9:56.930 4 1:29.066

Pass 121 11:24.741 5 1:27.811 *

Pass 134 12:52.075 6 1:27.334 *

Pass 150 14:18.675 7 1:26.600 *

Pass 164 16:01.416 8 1:42.741

No 29 CHOLVY Simon (Rg=10)

Pass 4 1:53.912

Pass 16 3:17.336 1 1:23.424 *

Pass 34 4:38.692 2 1:21.356 *

Pass 53 6:00.316 3 1:21.624

Pass 71 7:21.523 4 1:21.207 *

Pass 88 8:43.298 5 1:21.775

Pass 106 10:20.202 6 1:36.904

Pass 124 11:44.176 7 1:23.974

Pass 138 13:05.735 8 1:21.559

Pass 152 14:26.552 9 1:20.817 *

No 37 RIVIER Jean-Francois (Rg=16)

Pass 29 4:13.506

Pass 48 5:38.480 1 1:24.974 *

Pass 66 7:02.730 2 1:24.250 *

Pass 84 8:27.962 3 1:25.232

Pass 101 9:52.174 4 1:24.212 *

Pass 119 11:16.384 5 1:24.210 *

Pass 133 12:42.116 6 1:25.732

Pass 147 14:05.811 7 1:23.695 *

Pass 159 15:29.490 8 1:23.679 *

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=12)

Pass 7 1:58.268

Pass 17 3:20.694 1 1:22.426 *

Pass 35 4:42.324 2 1:21.630 *

Pass 54 6:03.479 3 1:21.155 *

In 73 7:34.278 4 1:30.799

Pass 104 10:13.219 5 2:38.941

Pass 122 11:34.624 6 1:21.405

Pass 135 12:55.651 7 1:21.027 *

Pass 148 14:16.666 8 1:21.015 *

Pass 161 15:37.488 9 1:20.822 *

No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis (Rg=5)

Pass 13 3:14.234

Pass 33 4:35.486 1 1:21.252 *

Pass 52 5:56.253 2 1:20.767 *

Pass 70 7:16.725 3 1:20.472 *

Pass 86 8:38.056 4 1:21.331

In 105 10:13.266 5 1:35.210

Pass 139 13:12.364 6 2:59.098

Pass 153 14:32.738 7 1:20.374 *

Pass 163 15:52.657 8 1:19.919 *

No 56 GUILLO Sébastien (Rg=17)

Pass 27 4:03.190

Pass 47 5:31.694 1 1:28.504 *

Pass 65 6:59.323 2 1:27.629 *

Pass 82 8:25.228 3 1:25.905 *
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No 56 GUILLO Sébastien (Rg=17)

Pass 100 9:50.861 4 1:25.633 *

Pass 118 11:16.179 5 1:25.318 *

No 62 VALLEE Quentin (Rg=6)

Pass 28 4:07.980

Pass 46 5:30.126 1 1:22.146 *

Pass 63 6:51.059 2 1:20.933 *

Pass 81 8:11.855 3 1:20.796 *

Pass 98 9:32.042 4 1:20.187 *

Pass 116 10:52.095 5 1:20.053 *

Pass 129 12:13.837 6 1:21.742

Pass 145 13:36.860 7 1:23.023

No 64 GAUTIER Nicolas (Rg=2)

Pass 6 1:54.676

Pass 15 3:16.314 1 1:21.638 *

In 37 4:44.264 2 1:27.950

Pass 60 6:34.237 3 1:49.973

Pass 78 7:53.245 4 1:19.008 *

Pass 94 9:11.157 5 1:17.912 *

In 111 10:30.205 6 1:19.048

Pass 137 13:01.163 7 2:30.958

Pass 151 14:19.313 8 1:18.150

Pass 165 16:04.922 9 1:45.609

No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=9)

Pass 12 3:12.787

Pass 31 4:30.122 1 1:17.335 **

Pass 50 5:50.908 2 1:20.786

Pass 69 7:13.189 3 1:22.281

Pass 85 8:34.457 4 1:21.268

Pass 102 9:56.048 5 1:21.591

Pass 120 11:16.897 6 1:20.849

Pass 132 12:38.046 7 1:21.149

Pass 146 13:59.515 8 1:21.469

Pass 158 15:20.883 9 1:21.368

No 86 CAS Jeremy

No 94 JAECK Kevin (Rg=14)

Pass 24 3:50.931

Pass 43 5:14.133 1 1:23.202 *

Pass 61 6:37.229 2 1:23.096 *

Pass 80 8:00.000 3 1:22.771 *

Pass 95 9:22.166 4 1:22.166 *

Pass 113 10:43.681 5 1:21.515 *

Pass 127 12:05.307 6 1:21.626

Pass 141 13:26.757 7 1:21.450 *

Pass 155 14:48.496 8 1:21.739

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=8)

Pass 8 2:05.318

Pass 19 3:27.213 1 1:21.895 *

In 38 4:55.612 2 1:28.399

Pass 74 7:34.338 3 2:38.726

Pass 90 8:54.991 4 1:20.653 *

In 108 10:24.046 5 1:29.055

Pass 142 13:28.303 6 3:04.257

Pass 156 14:49.559 7 1:21.256

No 139 MALAGO Hugues (Rg=13)

Pass 25 3:51.993

Pass 44 5:14.766 1 1:22.773 *

In 62 6:44.878 2 1:30.112

Pass 97 9:25.786 3 2:40.908

Pass 114 10:48.215 4 1:22.429 *

Pass 128 12:09.318 5 1:21.103 *

Pass 143 13:30.256 6 1:20.938 *

Pass 157 14:51.452 7 1:21.196

Pass 166 16:12.504 8 1:21.052

No 166 CARCHIDI David

No 171 POULAIN Pierrick (Rg=11)

Pass 21 3:36.567

Pass 39 4:58.874 1 1:22.307 *

Pass 57 6:20.143 2 1:21.269 *

Pass 76 7:41.051 3 1:20.908 *

Pass 92 9:01.869 4 1:20.818 *

Pass 107 10:22.926 5 1:21.057

Pass 125 11:44.415 6 1:21.489

In 140 13:23.636 7 1:39.221

Pass 160 15:31.810 8 2:08.174

No 188 CHAMIGNON Fabien (Rg=3)

Pass 22 3:37.133

Pass 40 4:58.953 1 1:21.820 *

Pass 56 6:17.230 2 1:18.277 *

Pass 75 7:35.507 3 1:18.277

Pass 91 8:55.372 4 1:19.865

In 109 10:27.150 5 1:31.778

No 194 LAGEON Camille (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:53.504

Pass 14 3:14.379 1 1:20.875 **

Pass 32 4:33.590 2 1:19.211 *

Pass 51 5:51.765 3 1:18.175 *

In 67 7:10.808 4 1:19.043

Pass 99 9:42.835 5 2:32.027

Pass 117 11:01.010 6 1:18.175

Pass 130 12:18.496 7 1:17.486 *

Pass 144 13:35.985 8 1:17.489


